
Ai
r H

os
e

W
at

er
 H

os
e

Ab
ra

siv
e 

M
at

er
ial

Ho
se

O
il /

 P
et

ro
le

um
H

os
e

C
he

m
ic

al
H

os
e

Au
to

m
ot

iv
e

H
os

e
G

as
 &

 W
el

di
ng

Ho
se

FOLDABLE WATER DELIVERY HOSE
Applications

Tube

Reinforcement

Cover

 

Synthetic rubber

For discharge of water and other non-corrosive liquid.
The hose can be flattened and coiled when it is not in-use.

High tensile polyester cord

High abrasion and weather resistant synthetic rubber

Marking

WATER SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSE 300PSI 
Applications

Tube

Reinforcement

Cover

 

Marking

Nominal ID

50.8
76.2

101.6
152.4
203.2
254.0

58.4
83.8

109.0
163.0
217.0
268.0

40
40
40
40
20
20

BD-53001
BD-53002
BD-53003
BD-53004
BD-53005
BD-53006

2
3
4
6
8

10

51
76

101
152
203
254

Inch mm mm mm

10
10
10
10
10
10

150
150
150
150
150
150

bar PSI m

30
30
30
30
30
30

450
450
450
450
450
450

bar PSI
Product code

ID OD WP BP L

*Flow direction of fluid is recommended to be in the same direction as indicated on the hose surface.
**Also available in 60 mlengths, please contact us.

Water Hose14

Direction

FlowMAX

80+
MIN

20
SAFETY
3:1

Nominal ID

32.0
38.0
50.8
63.5
76.2
88.9

101.6
127.0
152.4

44.4
51.4
63.6
77.7
93.4

104.7
120.4
149.8
174.2

BS-51301
BS-51302
BS-51303
BS-51304
BS-51305
BS-51306
BS-51307
BS-51308
BS-51309

1.1/4
1.1/2

2
2.1/2

3
3.1/2

4
5
6

32
38
51
63
76
90

102
127
152

Inch mm mm mm

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300

bar PSI

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

bar PSI

L

M
Product code

ID OD WP BP

   *For sizes other than listed above, please contact us*

6
MAX

80+
MIN

20
SAFETY
3:1

For suction and discharge of water and other non-corrosive liquid.

Synthetic rubber

High tensile synthetic fabric with steel helical embedded wire

Ozone and weather resistant synthetic rubber


