Applications	For suction and discharge of water and other non-corrosive liquid.					
Tube	Synthetic rubber					
Reinforcement	High tensile synthetic fabric with steel helical embedded wire					
Cover	Ozone and weather resistant synthetic rubber					
Marking	MER (VEDEOD - WATER SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSE - BP 900PSI - WP300PSI					





WATER SUCTION & DISCHARGE HOSE 300PSI











Nominal ID		ID	OD	WP		BP		L	Product code
Inch	mm	mm	mm	bar	PSI	bar	PSI	М	Product code
1.1/4	32	32.0	44.4	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51301
1.1/2	38	38.0	51.4	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51302
2	51	50.8	63.6	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51303
2.1/2	63	63.5	77.7	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51304
3	76	76.2	93.4	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51305
3.1/2	90	88.9	104.7	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51306
4	102	101.6	120.4	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51307
5	127	127.0	149.8	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51308
6	152	152.4	174.2	20	300	60	900	40	BS-51309

^{*}For sizes other than listed above, please contact us*

FOLDABLE WATER DELIVERY HOSE



Applications	For discharge of water and other non-corrosive liquid. The hose can be flattened and coiled when it is not in-use.						
Tube	Synthetic rubber						
Reinforcement	High tensile polyester cord						
Cover	High abrasion and weather resistant synthetic rubber						
Marking	NER FYD150 FOLDABLE WATER DELIVERY HOSE # 460/51 ************************************						













Nominal ID		ID	OD	WP		BP		L	Dundant and
Inch	mm	mm	mm	bar	PSI	bar	PSI	m	Product code
2	51	50.8	58.4	10	150	30	450	40	BD-53001
3	76	76.2	83.8	10	150	30	450	40	BD-53002
4	101	101.6	109.0	10	150	30	450	40	BD-53003
6	152	152.4	163.0	10	150	30	450	40	BD-53004
8	203	203.2	217.0	10	150	30	450	20	BD-53005
10	254	254.0	268.0	10	150	30	450	20	BD-53006

^{*}Flow direction of fluid is recommended to be in the same direction as indicated on the hose surface.



^{**}Also available in 60 mlengths, please contact us.